
1 FIENROR

2 LNINNOT FOIRER H4  26 26

3 DEELOST FILON 4H  16 42

4 JANRETT DESOLE M2  25 67

5 EEUORTU JARTENT L7  89 156

6 AECCRUW ROUTEE K8  26 182

7 DEEMRW[ ACCU J8  36 218

8 AMNEDSE tWEETER 13H 50 268

9 KAIBMIN EMENDAS O8  99 367

10 NMEISOS BAtIK H11 48 415

11 IEIEALZ NIMOISES 6D  65 480

12 VFUSAIX ALIENIEZ D2  86 566

13 AFEGIRT VASEUX 8A  54 620

14 IQLVAU[ FREGATAI B2  78 698

15 MHLASUV LiQUIDA 2H  60 758

16 LMHAOTU VS O1  30 788

17 EGDLOTU MATH N5  32 820

18 NBNDPTY LOURE N10 27 847

19 NDNPPTU BEY 3L  30 877

TU 10B 19 896
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